
Dates For CSIA Training 5/15/2015

Friday, June 12 Washington Washington County Extension Office - 2223 250th St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Washington County Extension - (319) 653-4811

Friday, June 19 Pocohantas Pocahantas County Extension Office - 305 North Main St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225-6196

Monday, June 29 LeMars Plymouth County Extension Office - 251 12th St. S.E. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225-6196

Tuesday, June 30 Garner Hancock County Extension Office - 327 West 8th St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Hancock County Extension - (641) 923-2856 or 

reuken@iastate.edu

Wednesday, July 1 Nashua Borlaug Learning Center, NE Iowa Research Farm - 3327 290th St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Hancock County Extension - (641) 923-2856 or 

reuken@iastate.edu

Tuesday, July 7 Ames Hansen Agricultural Student Learning Center - 2516 Mortensen Rd. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Hancock County Extension -  (641) 923-2856 or 

reuken@iastate.edu

Wednesday, July 8 Rock Rapids Lyon County Extension Office - 710 North 2nd Ave. E., Suite 103 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225-6196

Thursday, July 9 Spencer Clay County Extension Office - 110 West 4th St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225 6196

Thursday, July 9 Washington Washington County Extension Office - 2223 250th St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Washington County Extension - (319) 653-4811

Thursday, July 16 Postville Postville Veterinary Clinic,  US-18 Postville, IA 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Fayette County Extension - (563) 425-3331 or 

mstorlie@iastate.edu

Tuesday, July 21 Cherokee Cherokee County Extension Office - 209 Centennial Dr. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225-6196

Wednesday, July 22 Cherokee Cherokee County Extension Office - 209 Centennial Dr. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225-6196

Friday, July 24 Fayette Fayette County Extension Office - 218 South Main St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Fayette County Extension - (563) 425-3331 or 

mstorlie@iastate.edu

Tuesday, July 28 Atlantic Iowa Western Community College - 705 Walnut St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m. Cass County Extension Office - (712) 243-1132

Tuesday, August 4 Ida Grove Ida County Extension Office - 209 1/2 Moorehead Ave. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension (712) 225-6196

Friday, August 7 Donnellson Lee County Extension Office - 414 North Main St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Lee County Extension (319) 835-5116

Tuesday, August 11 Marshalltown IVCE Business and Technology Center - 102 College Dr. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Marshall County Extension - (641) 752-1551 or 

colinj@iastate.edu

Tuesday, August 11 Carroll Des Moines Area Community College, Room 124 - 906 North Grant Rd. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m. Carroll County Extension Office - (712) 792.2364

Wednesday, August 12 Tipton Cedar County Extension Office - 107 Cedar St. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cedar County Extension - (563) 886-6157

Tuesday, August 18 Cherokee Cherokee County Extension Office - 209 Centennial Dr. 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. Cherokee County Extension - (712) 225 6196

Tuesday, August 18 Manchester Delaware County Extension Office - 1417 N Franklin St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Fayette County Extension - (563) 425-3331 or 

mstorlie@iastate.edu

Tuesday, August 18 Carroll Des Moines Area Community College, Room 124 - 906 North Grant Rd. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m. Carroll County Extension Office - (712) 792.2364

Tuesday, September 1 Oskaloosa Indian Hills Community College, William Penn Center - 1710 North Market St. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Mahaska County Extension (641) 673-5841 or 

colinj@iastate.edu

Tuesday, September 8 Marshalltown IVCE Business and Technology Center - 102 College Dr. 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Marshall County Extension - (641) 752-1551 or 

colinj@iastate.edu

To register, contact:TimeLocation and AddressCityDate


